F
low
 Instrum
ents
F
IE
L
D

and 4 panel screws. Terminals are
on bottom side of PC board.
Ordering Information
Example: SQUIRT 3 ET
SQUIRT
Loop powered; Rate & Total
Mounting:
0 = OEM
1 = Panel Mount
2 = NEMA 4X Box (Squirt behind clear cover)
3 = Explosion Proof Housing
5 = NEMA 4X Box (Squirt outside opaque cover)
Options:
ET = Extended Temp.: -22°F to 158°F (-30°C to 70°C)
R = External Magnetic Reset
for NEMA4X & Explosion Proof Enclosures
RX = NEMA7 Explosion Proof Reset Switch
for Explosion Proof Enclosure with
3/4” straight thread side entry
H2 =  0.875" Hole for mounting styles 2 and 5
HF2 =  0.5" Female NPT Hub fitting
H3 =  1.125" Hole for mounting styles 2 and 5
HF3 =  0.75" Female NPT Hub fitting